
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. We must                                                                         . 

2. Air pollution creates  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  
 

Write 10 sentences using the vocabulary words. 

trash 

oil 

smog 

mask 

plastic 

paper 

metal 

recycle 

reuse 

reduce 
 

Vocabulary 

Draw and Write 

Pollution is the result 

of many people 

throwing away lots of 

garbage and harmful 

chemicals used in 

factories. It is 

destroying the 

environment and is 

dangerous for 

humans. 

There are ways we 

can all help save 

Earth. Recycling is 

the process of taking 

old things and making 

them new. That way 

we can reuse them 

again and again. We 

can also reduce the 

amount of things we 

use and buy.  

Let’s all take 

responsibility for our 

planet and help out. 
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trash 

oil 

smog 

mask 

plastic 

paper 

metal 

recycle 

reuse 

reduce 
 

Complete the word search by finding the vocabulary. 

1. 2. 3. 4. 

5. 6. 7. 8. 

Match a vocabulary word with each picture below. 



 

What kinds of things can be recycled? 

 

Plastic  Paper  Metal 

     

1.   1.   1.  

2.   2.   2.  

3.   3.   3.  

4.   4.   4.  

5.   5.   5.  

6.   6.   6.  

7.   7.   7.  

8.   8.   8.  

9.   9.   9.  

10.   10.   10.  

 

What can you reuse? How can you reuse it? 

 

Item  How did you reuse it? 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

 


